
PRODUCTIVITY
PLANNER

Find Your Flow
The ultimate productivity planner that will help you stay on top of

your daily To-Do lists and attain your life goals!

WWW.PSYCHMINDS.COM



Do you struggle with staying on top of your daily to-do list? By the end of the day, week or even

month, do you feel you haven't achieved anything for you? While you may have kept the house

clean, worked your job or cooked multiple dinners, you may not have started that book you've

been dying to write, gone to the gym for the workout you promised yourself or had that cup of

coffee with a friend you haven't seen in ages.

That's where this planner comes in.

 

With the Find Your Flow planner, all your priorities are in ONE place! You don't need multiple

to-do lists, scraps of paper, or random reminders stuck to the walls to get things done. On a daily

basis, FYF has everything broken down for you based on your priority tasks, appointments, as

well as a customizable category section for you to plan out your day based on what's important to

YOU. It also offers a section to reflect, meditate and manifest your hearts desires. To stay on top

of your goals, there are weekly breakdowns of what must be done while every month an

inspirational quote is there to give you that extra oomph you may need to keep going.

This planner is here to help you harness your energy and lead a life which maintains the perfect

balance between getting the nitty gritty done as well as the stuff that fills your cup and lights up

your soul!

How to find your flow!

WWW.PSYCHMINDS.COM



"Productivity is being
able to do things that
you were never able to

do before."
Franz Kafka
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"Strive not to be a
success, but rather to be

of value."
Albert Einstein
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"Action is the
foundational key to

all success."
Pablo Picasso
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"With the new day
comes new strength and

new thoughts."
Eleanor Roosevelt



APRIL

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



"If you can dream it,
you can do it."

Walt Disney
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"Setting goals is the
first step in turning the

invisible into the
visible."

Tony Robbins



JUNE
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



THIS WEEKS GOALS
M A I N  G O A L

A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

G O A L  2 G O A L  3

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

G O A L  4 G O A L  5

A C T I O N  S T E P S A C T I O N  S T E P S

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



3 4
Categories

Daily
PLAN DATE:

PRIORITY TASKS

1 2 5

APPOINTMENTS & EVENTS

Meditations & Manifestations Notes & Ideas



"There is only one
corner of the universe
you can be certain of
improving, and that's

your own self."
Aldous Huxley
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"To begin, begin."
William Wordsworth
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"If you ask me what I
came into this life to
do, I will tell you: I
came to live out loud."

Emile Zola
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"It does not matter how
slowly you go as long

as you do not stop."
Confucius
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"Our greatest
weakness lies in giving
up. The most certain
way to succeed is

always to try just one
more time."

Thomas A. Edison
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"Keep your eyes to the
stars, and your feet on

the ground."
Theodore Roosevelt
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How did this year go for you? What personal goals did you achieve? What would you do differently

next year?  Reflect on it ALL here...

Reflection Page

WWW.PSYCHMINDS.COM



I hope the Find Your Flow planner helped you get organized so that you were able to strive

towards doing the things that fill you with joy. It's so important to live each day, week, month and

even year in the most authentic way possible, in a way that resonates with our very souls. 

Stay connected for more content, material and workbooks that help you do just that! Live with

purpose. Live with less stress. Live to fulfil your dreams.

At the end of the day, time is all we have. Once gone, it's gone forever. As J. R. R. Tolkien once

said, "All we have to decide is what to do with the time that is given us." Let's decide wisely.

Cheers to a wonderful year!

K E E P  I N  T O U C H !

WWW.PSYCHMINDS.COM


